BUHHAA KAPTA

BuHa no 6okKanam (150)

Verano Blanco Semi Sweet
UcnaHus/6enoe/nonycnadkoe

Le Grand Noir Sauvignon Blanc
®paruyus/benoe/cyxoe

Verano Tinto Semi Sweet
McnaHus/kpacHoe/nonycnaokoe

Le Grand Noir Pinot Noir
@paHyus/kpacHoe/honycyxoe

Romio Chianti
Wmanus/kpacHoe/cyxoe

150 mn

150 mn

150 mn

150 mn

150 mn

MMUHDbOHDBI (187/200)

Pino Grigio Delle Venezie

Umanus/

benoe/nonycyxoe 187 mn
Merlot Veneto

Umanus/

KpacHoe/nonycyxoe 187 mn

550.-

460.-

Canti Asti
Wmanus/uzpucmoe/
benoe/cnadkoe 200 mn
Canti Prosecco

Wmanus/uzpucmoe/

benoe/cyxoe 200 mn

Urpuctbie BUHa (750)

Martini Asti D.O.C.G.
Umanus/cnadkoe/benoe

Martini Prosecco D.O.C.
Wmanus/cyxoe/benoe

Martini Prosecco Rose D.O.C.
Wmanus/nonycyxoe/po3ogoe

Canti Asti
Wmanus/cnadkoe/benoe

Canti Prosecco
Wmanus/cyxoe/benoe

Lambrusco Dell' Emilia Poderi Alti
Wmanus/6enoe/nonycnadkoe

Vogue
Poccus/6enoe/nonycyxoe

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

LWamnaHcKoe (750)

Lanson Black Label Brut

®paryus/benoe/bpom 750 mn

9500.-

Louis Roederer Collection 242

Benble BMHa (750)

Verano Blanco Semi Sweet

UcnaHus/nonycnadkoe 750 mn
Marques de Riscal Verdejo
UcnaHus/cyxoe 750 mn
Pantheon

UcnaHus/cyxoe 750 mn
Chardonnay

Wmanus/nonycnaokoe 750 mn
Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie
Wmanus/nonycyxoe 750 mn
Pfefferer

Wmanus/nhonycyxoe 750 mn
Gavi

Wmanus/cyxoe 750 mn

Le Grand Noir Sauvignon Blanc

®@parHyus/cyxoe 750 mn
Le Bordeaux de Citran Blanc
®@paHyus/cyxoe 750 mn

1100.-

2800.-

3500.-

1600.-

1700.-

2900.-

2700.-

1800.-

2600.-

®paryus/benoe/bprom 750 mn 10500.-
Petit Chablis

®@paHyus/cyxoe 750 mn 3900.-
Hans Baer Riesling

lepmaHus/nonycyxoe 750 mn 1900.-
Hans Baer Gewurztraminer
lepmaHus/nonycnaokoe 750 mn 1900.-
UnHaHganm

lpy3us/cyxoe 750 mn 1300.-
Cellar Selection Chardonnay
Yunu/nonycyxoe 750 mn 1300.-
Condor Peak White Sweet
ApeeHmuHa/nonycnaokoe 750 mn 1200.-
Steakwine Chardonnay
ApeeHmuHa/nonycyxoe 750 mn 1500.-
Chapel Peak Sauvignon Blanc

Hosas 3enaHous/cyxoe 750 mn 6800.-

230.-

380.-

230.-

380.-

380.-

850.-

850.-

2800.-

2800.-

2900.-

2100.-

2100.-

1300.-

950.-

Po3oBble BUHa (750)

Campo De La Mancha Rosado
UcnaHus/cyxoe

Pinot Grigio Blush
Wmanus/nonycyxoe

KpacHbl

Verano Tinto Semi Sweet
UcnaHus/nonycnadkoe

Proximo
UcnaHus/cyxoe

Freschello Semi Sweet
Umanus/nonycnadkoe

Viamare Sangiovese Primitivo
Wimanus/nonycyxoe

Merlot Veneto
Wmanus/nonycyxoe

Sante Rive Valpolicella
Umanus/cyxoe

Romio Chianti
Wmanus/cyxooe

Le Grand Noir Pinot Noir
®@paHuus/nonycyxoe

Le Bordeaux de Citran Rouge
®@paHyus/cyxoe

Beaujolais-Villages
®@paHyus/cyxoe

Bourgogne Pinot Noir Laforet
®@paHyus/cyxoe

Chateau Citran Haut-Medoc
®@paHyus/cyxoe

Chateau des Graves
®@paHyus/cyxoe

Chateau Clement-Pichon Haut-Medoc
®@paHyus/cyxoe

Chateau Carbonnieux Grand Cru Classe
®@paHyus/cyxoe

MuHo Hyap "Cukopsbl”
Poccus/cyxoe

KnHasmapaynm
[py3us/nonycnadkoe

Canepasu
[py3us/cyxoe

Cellar Selection Carmenere
Yunu/nonycyxoe

Condor Peak Red Sweet
ApeeHmuHa/nonycnaokoe

Steakwine Malbec
ApzeHmuHa/nonycyxoe

Professor Shiraz
Ascmpanus/cyxoe

€ BUHa (750)

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

1400.-

1600.-

1100.-

2200.-

1200.-

1500.-

1600.-

1700.-

1800.-

1600.-

2200.-

3400.-

4700.-

5800.-

3700.-

7300.-

9800.-

1800.-

1600.-

1300.-

1400.-

1200.-

1600.-

2700.-



